“ALL FOOD AND DRINK MUST REMAIN IN STUDENTS BACKPACK, NO DRINKING OR EATING WILL BE
ALLOWED ON ANY OF THE ROUTE BUSSES”

2023-24 School Bus Pick-Up Schedule
*Times/stops may change after the first few days of school — according to students riding. REMINDER: The bus does
not wait for the child (ren) they need to be waiting for the bus 5 minutes prior to pick up time.

Morning Pick-Up Schedule:

Bus #17:
= Roosevelt & Norbeck .......cccccoevveevvvveenns 7:50
= Kids of Character Learning Center ........ 7:53
= High School ..........ccoooiiiiiie e, 7:57
= Jolley School ........ccovvvieieee e, 8:03
= AUSEIN SChOOI ... 8:09
= Middle School ...........oooieeiin, 8:12
Bus #57:
= Suburban Estates .............ooeeiin 7:35
»  High School ........cccooiiiiiiireen, 7:42
= Jolley School .........cccoeiiiiiiiieee. 7:48
= AUSEIN SChOOI ... 7:52
= Middle School ........coovveveiiiiieieeeeee, 7:56
Bus #71:
= 12 & Broadway ........cccoeeveeiireiieieieine, 7:43
= Center for Children ......cccccceeevvvveceiinnenn 7:46
= Middle School ........cooceeeeeiiiiiiieeeeeeen 7:50
= Austin SChoOl .......coooivveiiiiie, 7:54
= Jolley School .........cccoviiiiiiiieeee. 7:59
= High School .......c.ccooviiiiiie, 8:02
Bus #72:
» Allison & Westgate .........cccocceeveeiiennnen. 7:39
* Frontage Rd. Corner of W. Cherry & James St.... 7:41
= Bliss Pointe Rd. southside of round abott............ 7:43
= Ace HardwWare .........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnns 7:49
= Middle School .......ccocveeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeen 7:55
= AUSEIN SChOOI ... 7:59
»  Jolley SchoOl .......coooiiiiiieieiee e 8:05
B SE AQNES. ... 8:11
= High School ........cccooviiiiiieecee e 8:14
Bus #73:
»  Muirfield & Cypress ........cccceeevvevcrveennnnn 7:42
» S. Crawford Rd. & Augusta Dr............... 7:45
= S, Crawford Rd. & Mickelson................. 7:46
= Brandon Drive........cooooieeeeeeiiicn 7:50
= Crestview & Norbeck ..........cooeevvvvveenen. 7:53
»  High School ........cccoooiiviiiiie 7:55
»  Jolley School ........cccooeevvieiiieeeee e 8:01
= AUStin SChOOI ..cooeveeeeeeeeeeeee 8:06
= Middle School .........ccooeeeeeeeen 8:09

Note: Bus Lane Shapes Used at Austin School Only - Purple Square: Bus #17,
Green Triangle: Bus #57, Yellow Circle: Bus #71, Blue Rectangle: Bus #72, Red Star: Bus #73



“ALL FOOD AND DRINK MUST REMAIN IN STUDENTS BACKPACK, NO DRINKING OR EATING WILL BE
ALLOWED ON ANY OF THE ROUTE BUSSES”

2023-24 School Bus Pick-Up Schedule
*Times/stops may change after the first few days of school — according to students riding. REMINDER: The bus does
not wait for the child (ren) they need to be waiting for the bus 5 minutes prior to pick up time.

Afternoon Pick-Up Schedule:

Bus #16: AFTERNOON ONLY

=  Middle School ..o 3:20
»  Austin School ........ccccoeoviiiiiiiieiee . 3:22
= Jolley School .........cccovvviiiiiiceiieceeeen, 3:27
»  High School........ccooeiiiiiiie 3:35
= Crestview/Norbeck .........cccoeeveiiennnnnnn 3:37
» Kids of Character Learning Center ........ 3:41
= Ace Hardware ..........cccoceevveeiiieeciieeeis 3:47
=  Middle School ... 3:50
Bus #17:
»  Austin School ........ccccooovviiiiiiiiiiee . 3:20
=  Middle School .......cccccoeeieiiiiieiieeeeeee 3:22
= Jolley School ........ccooevvieeiiiiiiieeeen, 3:27
= High SchoOl.......ccccooviiiiiieieeeeee 3:35
= Roosevelt & Norbeck ........c.ccoeevevnerenn. 3:39
Bus #57:
»  Jolley School ........cccoooiiiiiiiiieiee 3:20
= Austin School ... 3:26
»  Middle School .........ccoviiiiiiia 3:28
»  Public Library .......cccooociiiiiiiie 3:34
»  High School .........cccoiiiiii e, 3:36
»  Suburban Estates ..........ccccceeeviiiiieiciins 3:45
= DePaul & Princeton..........ccoceeevieiiiienenns 3:48
Bus #71:
= Austin School ........ccococoiviiiiiiie, 3:20
= Middle School .......ccoccvveeeiiiciiiicciieeee 3:22
»  Jolley SChoOl .......ccccoeieeiiiiiiiieeees 3:30
= High School ..o, 3:36
»=  Center for Children ..........cccoceeevieiiiineenns 3:46
= 12 & Broadway .......ccceeveieveieiiiiiiins 3:51
Bus #72:
B SE AGNES 3:12
»  Jolley School ........cccooiiiiiiiiiieeeees 3:20
= Austin School ..o, 3:25
»  Middle School ........cccoviiiiiiiis 3:29
»  High School .........ccooeiiiiiiie, 3:36
*  Princeton & Purdue............cccooveeiinennnnn. 3:43
» Allison & Westgate .........cccoceeiireeieneennn. 3:51
= Frontage Rd. Corner of W. Cherry & James St ... 3:52
= Bliss Pointe Rd. Southside of round about............ 3:54
Bus #73:
»  Jolley SChoOl .......ccccoveveiiieiiereeeeee 3:20
= Austin School ..., 3:26
»  Middle School ... 3:28
»  High School ........ccccooiiiiiiee, 3:36
= Muirfield & Cypress ........coeeveevevecveeninns 3:40
» S, Crawford Rd. & Augusta Dr. ............. 3:42
= S, Crawford Rd. & Mickelson ................. 3:43
*  Brandon Drive.........cccooeeviieeeiiee e 3:47

Note: Bus Lane Shapes Used at Austin School Only - Purple Square: Bus #17,
Green Triangle: Bus #57, Yellow Circle: Bus #71, Blue Rectangle: Bus #72, Red Star: Bus #73



